	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  5 > 5.0SMDJ16A
	5.0SMDJ16A (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            5.0SMDJ16A
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.72630 (This price is for reference only)
		 5.0SMDJ16A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    5.0SMDJ16A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1194760000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 303020 S4E1
1200090000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 303020 S4E3
1195180000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 484820 S4E3
13-006-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 13POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
0151660417 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 38 CKTS LGT 203
H3AAG-10104-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048G/H1507TR 4"
A-MCSSP60070/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT 6 DBL-SHIELDED RED 7M
AK673-2-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE USB B-B MALE DBL SHIELD 2M
C4075A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  UNSHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 20 COND
3071 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BROWN 100'
76512.18.16 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 500'
969803-4 TE Connectivity  CONN TUBING STRAIGHT 21.2MM BLK
PLT4S-C5 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD GREEN 14.5"
PLST4HS25-TL300 Panduit Corp  TIE STUD MOUNT HVY PAN TY NAT
C025X025YJD Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER ADH
M200X050AGT Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE THERMAL TRANS
G1101/4 BK002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PE 1/4 BK 500'
H1.5X3BL6 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT HINGED PVC SLOTTED
229-2-33299-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH666-33245-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
8345-C01A-U3K1-DB1B4B-X8345-S01HW102M-35A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 35A 80VDC
0259.500TX913 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V HAZ LOC UL913 .500A
LSRK01.6T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 1.6A
170M4261 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 350A 690V 1KN/110 AR UC
170M6013 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 690V 3/80 AR UC
FHAC0002LXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 30A IN LINE
BK/HLT-D Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 125V 15A PCB
SR-5-80MA-BK Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80MA 250V T-LAG IEC SHORT
PTR016V0075-BK1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 0.75A
1.5KE200CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC 1.5KE
P6SMB100C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 85.5VWM 143.85VC SMD
P4KE10C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 15.23VC AXIAL
MASMCJ16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AB
MXLSMBJ6.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO214AA
1N6301HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 138VWM 244VC 1.5KE
STF203-33.TCT Semtech  TVS USB 33OHM RES 5.25V SC70-6
P2600SCMCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BIDIR 220V 500A DO-214
MG064S14A300DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 17.16V 30A 0612
TCMOV34S271MP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 50KA ENCASED
TMOV14R275EL2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 387V 6KA DISC 14MM
	5.0SMDJ16A  keywords
	    	5.0SMDJ16A
	5.0SMDJ16A  Littelfuse Inc
	5.0SMDJ16A  pdf
	5.0SMDJ16A  datasheet
	5.0SMDJ16A  price
	5.0SMDJ16A  distributor
	electronic components 5.0SMDJ16A
	5.0SMDJ16A  Circuit Protection
	5.0SMDJ16A  TVS - Diodes
	5.0SMDJ16A  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMD
	5.0SMDJ16A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .